Bus

. Bus 45 Hospital/Hopital - Hurdman-Parliament/Parlement

Direction
Ring Road / Rehab (Toh) — Rideau

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

Ring Road

Ring Road

Ring Road / Cancer Centre

Ring Road / TOH General Campus

Ring Road / TOH General Campus

Cheo Hospital

Ring Road / Ronald Mcdonald House

Hospital Link / Alta Vista

Lycée Claudel

Hurdman

Transitway / Terminal

King Edward / Templeton

King Edward / Somerset E (B)

King Edward / Osgoode

Laurier E / Cumberland

Rideau

Route schedule
Ring Road / Rehab (Toh) — Rideau

Go to website

Monday 03:10-02:14"

+1
Tuesday 03:13-02:14
Wednesday 03:13-02:14"
Thursday 03:13-02:59"
Friday 03:13-02:14"
Saturday 03:10-02:59"

+1
Sunday 04:10-02:10
Route info

Direction: Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

e 19
5 Vanier

Lowertown Y 68

S 275
i » Otta\.".'r'éi\ '
" ™Y i
3 Centretown TN

v 3)o e
q 5 &

W45 Hospital/Hdpital - Hurdman-Parliament/Parlement

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-1628609384
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-1628609384
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-1628609384

Direction
Rideau — Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Rideau

Laurier E / Copernicus

King Edward / Osgoode

King Edward / Somerset E (A)

King Edward / Templeton

Lees / Chapel

Lees

169 Lees Ave

Hurdman

Lycée Claudel

Hospital Link / Alta Vista

Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

Route schedule
Rideau — Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rideau
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

+1
03:59-02:57
+1
03:59-02:57
+1
03:59-02:57
+1
03:43-02:57
+1
03:53-02:57
+1
03:43-02:42

+1
03:53-02:53

45 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ottawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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