

## Bus 45 Hospital/Hôpital - Hurdman-Parliament/Parlement

Go to website

## Direction

Ring Road / Rehab (Toh) — Rideau

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

Ring Road

Ring Road

Ring Road / Cancer Centre

Ring Road / TOH General Campus

Ring Road / TOH General Campus

Cheo Hospital

Ring Road / Ronald Mcdonald House

Hospital Link / Alta Vista

Lycée Claudel

Hurdman

Transitway / Terminal

King Edward / Templeton

King Edward / Somerset E ( B )

King Edward / Osgoode

Laurier E / Cumberland

Rideau

Route schedule Ring Road / Rehab (Toh) — Rideau	
Monday	03:10-02:14 <sup>+1</sup>
Tuesday	03:13-02:14
Wednesday	03:13-02:14 <sup>+1</sup>
Thursday	03:13-02:59 <sup>+1</sup>
Friday	03:13-02:14 <sup>+1</sup>
Saturday	03:10-02:59 <sup>+1</sup>
Sunday	04:10-02:10 <sup>+1</sup>

Route info

Direction: Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min



Open route schedule
Rideau
Laurier E / Copernicus
King Edward / Osgoode
King Edward / Somerset E ( A )
King Edward / Templeton
Lees / Chapel
Lees
169 Lees Ave
Hurdman
Lycée Claudel
Hospital Link / Alta Vista
Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

Route schedule Rideau — Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)	
Monday	03:59-02:57 <sup>+1</sup>
Tuesday	03:59-02:57 <sup>+1</sup>
Wednesday	03:59-02:57 <sup>+1</sup>
Thursday	03:43-02:57 <sup>+1</sup>
Friday	03:53-02:57 <sup>+1</sup>
Saturday	03:43-02:42 <sup>+1</sup>
Sunday	03:53-02:53 <sup>+1</sup>
Route info	
Direction: Rideau	

45 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ottawa

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

**Direction** 

12 stops

Rideau — Ring Road / Rehab (Toh)

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved